Position

Department Chair

Instructor

Department Chair, Teaching

Instructor

Instructional Assistant -
Culinary Arts

Instructor, Adjunct
Instructor, Adjunct
Instructor, Adjunct
Instructor, Adjunct
Program Assistant
Program Assistant
Program Assistant
Instructional Assistant -
Culinary Arts

Instructor, Adjunct

Student Aide

Student Aide

Other Positions Held

Instructor, Instructor,
Adjunct, Academic
Senate Officer,
Instructor, Special
Assignment, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct
Department Chair,
Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Trainer/Presenter,
Variable Rate

Community College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Department

LAMC Professional
Studies Department

LAMC Professional
Studies Department

LAMC Professional
Studies Department

LAMC Professional
Studies Department

LAMC Professional
Studies Department

LAMC Professional
Studies Department

LAMC Professional
Studies Department

LAMC Professional
Studies Department

LAMC Professional
Studies Department

LAMC Professional
Studies Department

LAMC Professional
Studies Department

LAMC Professional
Studies Department

LAMC Professional
Studies Department

LAMC Professional
Studies Department
LAMC Professional
Studies Department

LAMC Professional
Studies Department

Total Wages

$142,668

$141,991

$130,261

$92,931

$91,277

$37,467

$37.376

$34,529

$34,178

$13,194

$12,917

$10,877

$10,687

$10,067

$8,832

$8,441

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$21,539

$34,759

$14,858

$32,722

$31,644

$1,499

$4,297

$1,381

$1,367

$0

$0

$0

$428

$403

$0

$0



Student Aide

Student Aide

Student Aide

Student Aide

Student Aide

Student Aide

Student Aide

Student Aide

Student Aide

Student Aide

Student Aide

Student Aide

Student Aide

Instructor, Adjunct

Student Aide

Student Aide

Student Aide

Student Aide

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

LAMC Professional
Studies Department

LAMC Professional
Studies Department

LAMC Professional
Studies Department

LAMC Professional
Studies Department

LAMC Professional
Studies Department

LAMC Professional
Studies Department

LAMC Professional
Studies Department

LAMC Professional
Studies Department

LAMC Professional
Studies Department

LAMC Professional
Studies Department

LAMC Professional
Studies Department

LAMC Professional
Studies Department

LAMC Professional
Studies Department

LAMC Professional
Studies Department
LAMC Professional
Studies Department
LAMC Professional
Studies Department
LAMC Professional
Studies Department

LAMC Professional
Studies Department

$7,164

$5,671

$5,501

$4,635

$4,475

$4,355

$4,253

$4,130

$3,385

$3,065

$2,810

$2,730

$2,525

$2,517

$2,106

$1,915

$1,640

$1,589

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$101

$0

$0

$0

$0



Student Aide

Student Aide

Student Aide

Student Aide

Student Aide

Student Aide

Student Aide

Student Aide

Student Aide

Student Aide

Student Aide

Student Aide

Student Aide

Student Aide

Student Aide

Student Aide

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

LAMC Professional
Studies Department

LAMC Professional
Studies Department

LAMC Professional
Studies Department

LAMC Professional
Studies Department

LAMC Professional
Studies Department

LAMC Professional
Studies Department

LAMC Professional
Studies Department

LAMC Professional
Studies Department

LAMC Professional
Studies Department

LAMC Professional
Studies Department

LAMC Professional
Studies Department

LAMC Professional
Studies Department

LAMC Professional
Studies Department
LAMC Professional
Studies Department
LAMC Professional
Studies Department

LAMC Professional
Studies Department

$1,340

$930

$901

$885

$880

$875

$825

$700

$555

$340

$225

$189

$125

$110

$100

$63

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



