Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Department Chair	Instructor, Instructor, Adjunct, Academic Senate Officer, Instructor, Special Assignment, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Professional Studies Department	\$142,668	\$21,539
Instructor	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Professional Studies Department	\$141,991	\$34,759
Department Chair, Teaching	Department Chair, Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Professional Studies Department	\$130,261	\$14,858
Instructor	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Professional Studies Department	\$92,931	\$32,722
Instructional Assistant - Culinary Arts	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Professional Studies Department	\$91,277	\$31,644
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Professional Studies Department	\$37,467	\$1,499
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Professional Studies Department	\$37,376	\$4,297
Instructor, Adjunct	Trainer/Presenter, Variable Rate	Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Professional Studies Department	\$34,529	\$1,381
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Professional Studies Department	\$34,178	\$1,367
Program Assistant		Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Professional Studies Department	\$13,194	\$0
Program Assistant		Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Professional Studies Department	\$12,917	\$0
Program Assistant		Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Professional Studies Department	\$10,877	\$0
Instructional Assistant - Culinary Arts		Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Professional Studies Department	\$10,687	\$428
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Professional Studies Department	\$10,067	\$403
Student Aide		Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Professional Studies Department	\$8,832	\$0
Student Aide		Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Professional Studies Department	\$8,441	\$0

Student Aide	Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Professional Studies Department	\$7,164	\$0
Student Aide	Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Professional Studies Department	\$5,671	\$0
Student Aide	Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Professional Studies Department	\$5,501	\$0
Student Aide	Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Professional Studies Department	\$4,635	\$0
Student Aide	Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Professional Studies Department	\$4,475	\$0
Student Aide	Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Professional Studies Department	\$4,355	\$0
Student Aide	Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Professional Studies Department	\$4,253	\$0
Student Aide	Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Professional Studies Department	\$4,130	\$0
Student Aide	Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Professional Studies Department	\$3,385	\$0
Student Aide	Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Professional Studies Department	\$3,065	\$0
Student Aide	Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Professional Studies Department	\$2,810	\$0
Student Aide	Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Professional Studies Department	\$2,730	\$0
Student Aide	Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Professional Studies Department	\$2,525	\$0
Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Professional Studies Department	\$2,517	\$101
Student Aide	Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Professional Studies Department	\$2,106	\$0
Student Aide	Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Professional Studies Department	\$1,915	\$0
Student Aide	Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Professional Studies Department	\$1,640	\$0
Student Aide	Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Professional Studies Department	\$1,589	\$0

Student Aide	Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Professional Studies Department	\$1,340	\$0
Student Aide	Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Professional Studies Department	\$930	\$0
Student Aide	Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Professional Studies Department	\$901	\$0
Student Aide	Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Professional Studies Department	\$885	\$0
Student Aide	Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Professional Studies Department	\$880	\$0
Student Aide	Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Professional Studies Department	\$875	\$0
Student Aide	Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Professional Studies Department	\$825	\$0
Student Aide	Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Professional Studies Department	\$700	\$0
Student Aide	Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Professional Studies Department	\$555	\$0
Student Aide	Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Professional Studies Department	\$340	\$0
Student Aide	Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Professional Studies Department	\$225	\$0
Student Aide	Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Professional Studies Department	\$189	\$0
Student Aide	Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Professional Studies Department	\$125	\$0
Student Aide	Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Professional Studies Department	\$110	\$0
Student Aide	Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Professional Studies Department	\$100	\$0
Student Aide	Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Professional Studies Department	\$63	\$0